Objednavka (XQ)/QQ/ é) 97 Bio G, spol. s.r.o.

Elektrarenska 12092

i . 831 04 Bratsilava
Nazov tovaru Mnozstvo

IGE

OSTEOCALCIN

B-CROSSLAPS

Vitamin D total

PTH Elecsys cobas

Total PINP Elecsys cobas e 100
Anti-SARS-CoV-2 Elecsys cobas e200
PROCELL

CLEANCELL

1
1
1
2
1
1
2
2
2

21.4.2022 Objednal:




